深圳市巨维科技有限公司
Shenzhen Ju Wei Technology Co., Ltd
产品承认书
Specification For Approved
版本: REV.A00
客户名称/Customer Name： N/A
客户品名/Customer Name： N/A
客户型号/Customer Model Number： N/A

发行号
Release No.
1. 品名型号命名指南/Nomenclature guidelines for product models：
② 产品系列代码（HSR：合金铁氧体方形磁胶屏蔽电感系列）
     J   –   HSR        303012     A   -   2R2     M   –    X
    ①           ②             ③         ④         ⑤      ⑥         ⑦
① 公司名称代码/Company name code
J 巨晟电子代码/JUSHENG electronic code
HSR Product family code (HSR：Alloy magnetic glue shielding inductor)
③ 产品外形尺寸(毫米)/Product dimension(mm)
303012 长3.0*宽3.0*高1.2毫米/Length3.0 *Width3.0 *Height1.2mm
④ 外观形状区分代码，请参考产品形状尺寸页面
A Appearance shape distinguishes the code ,Please refer to the product shape and size page
X 无代码为常规产品，其它请咨询/No code regular product, other please consult
⑤ 电感量标识(亨利)/Inductance identification(H)
2R2 R47(0.47µH) , 2R2(2.2µH) , 100(10µH) , 101(100µH) , 202(2000µH)
⑥ 电感容差字母代码/Inductance tolerance letter code
M J±5% , K±10% , L±15% , M±20% , P±25% , N±30%
⑦ 内部管理代码/Internal management code
公司地址：深圳市宝安区西乡街道臣田工业区 34 栋奥芯创新研究院 3018 室
Address：Room 3018, Aoxin Innovation Research Institute, Building 34, Chentian Industrial Zone, Xixiang Street,
Baoan District, Shenzhen
工厂地址：中国 湖南省 衡阳市 衡山科学城 2-10栋
Address：Building 2-10, Hengshan Science City, Hengyang City, Hunan Province, China
PAGE:1/12
JS-RD-SPEC-001/A0
深圳市巨维科技有限公司
Shenzhen Ju Wei Technology Co., Ltd
客户名称
Customer
N/A
品名
Name
Alloy magnetic glue
shielding inductor
版本
Ver.
A00
3. 产品形状尺寸(单位:毫米)/Product Shape size(Unit:mm)：
2024.4.11
客户料号
Customer No.
N/A
型号
Model  No.
HSR Series
发行号
Release No.
JS-S-24041101
客户型号
Model No.
N/A
料号
Material No.
N/A
日期
Date
工厂地址：中国 湖南省 衡阳市 衡山科学城 2-10栋
Address：Building 2-10, Hengshan Science City, Hengyang City, Hunan Province, China
PAGE:2/12
JS-RD-SPEC-001/A0
0.8 Ref 1.2±0.3 0.8 Ref 0.8 Ref2.0±0.2 1.6±0.2 1.08 Max 0.6±0.2
0.8 Ref 0.8 Ref
HSR252010A 2.5±0.2 2.0±0.3
1.6 Ref
1.05 Max 0.8±0.2
公司地址：深圳市宝安区西乡街道臣田工业区 34 栋奥芯创新研究院 3018 室
Address：Room 3018, Aoxin Innovation Research Institute, Building 34, Chentian Industrial Zone, Xixiang Street,
Baoan District, Shenzhen
0.8±0.2 1.4 Ref 2.5±0.3 0.8 Ref 1.5 Ref 2.7 RefHSR303015A 3.0±0.2 3.0±0.2 1.55 Max
1.05±0.3 1.9 Ref 3.3±0.3 1.1 Ref 1.9 Ref 3.7 RefHSR404012A 4.0±0.2 4.0±0.2 1.2 Max
0.8 Ref 1.5±0.2 0.85 Ref 0.8 Ref 2.0 Ref
Model

1.9 Ref 3.3±0.3 1.1 Ref 1.9 Ref 3.7 RefHSR404020A 4.0±0.2 4.0±0.2 2.0 Max 1.05±0.3
形状“A”/Shape“ A”
HSR2016XXA，
HSR2520XXA
HSR3030XXA，
HSR4040XXA
焊盘尺寸/Pad size
形状“A”/Shape“ A”
感量(µH)
Ls
品名型号
Product models
NO.
0.65 0.7510.0 826.0 688.0 0.80 0.958 J-HSR201610A-100M
2.00
6 J-HSR201610A-2R2M 2.2 170.0 142.0 1.90 2.15 1.45 1.70
5 J-HSR201610A-1R5M 1.5 130.0 110.0
2.80
4 J-HSR201610A-1R0M 1.0 70.0 60.0 2.60 3.05 2.20 2.55
3 J-HSR201610A-R68M 0.68 65.0 57.0
typ.
4.50 5.50 3.00 3.45
2 J-HSR201610A-R47M 0.47 49.0 41.0 4.00 4.70 2.70 3.10
1 J-HSR201610A-R24M 0.24 40.0 33.0
深圳市巨维科技有限公司
Shenzhen Ju Wei Technology Co., Ltd
客户名称
Customer

HSR Series
发行号
Release No.
JS-S-24041101
客户型号
Model No.
N/A
料号
Material No.
N/A
日期
Date
4. HSR201610A电性规格表/Electrical specification sheet：
3.50 4.00 2.50
1.95 2.30 1.70
7 J-HSR201610A-4R7M 4.7 425.0 370.0 1.20 1.50 0.90 1.00
直流电阻(mΩ)
DCR
饱和电流(A)
Isat

Date
2024.4.11
4. HSR201612A电性规格表/Electrical specification sheet：
NO.
品名型号
Product models
感量(µH)
Ls
直流电阻(mΩ)
DCR
饱和电流(A)
Isat
温升电流(A)
Itemp
Max. typ. Max. typ. Max. typ.
1 J-HSR201612A-R24M 0.24 23.0 19.0 5.85 6.75 4.50 5.20
2 J-HSR201612A-R33M 0.33 31.0 26.0 5.15 6.00 3.85 4.45
3 J-HSR201612A-R47M 0.47 41.0 34.0 3.95 4.60 3.40 3.90
3.10 2.70 3.00
5 J-HSR201612A-1R5M 1.5 109.0 91.0 1.90 2.35
4 J-HSR201612A-1R0M 1.0 59.0 49.0 2.70
2.10 2.45
6 J-HSR201612A-2R2M 2.2 146.0 122.0 1.70 2.00 1.80 2.05
公司地址：深圳市宝安区西乡街道臣田工业区 34 栋奥芯创新研究院 3018 室
Address：Room 3018, Aoxin Innovation Research Institute, Building 34, Chentian Industrial Zone, Xixiang Street,
Baoan District, Shenzhen
工厂地址：中国 湖南省 衡阳市 衡山科学城 2-10栋

Date
2024.4.11
4. HSR252010A电性规格表/Electrical specification sheet：
NO.
品名型号
Product models
感量(µH)
Ls
直流电阻(mΩ)
DCR
饱和电流(A)
Isat
温升电流(A)
Itemp
Max. typ. Max. typ. Max. typ.
2 J-HSR252010A-R33M 0.33 39.0 33.0 4.80 5.50 3.50 4.05
3 J-HSR252010A-R47M 0.47 45.0 40.0 4.40 5.20 3.20 3.60
4 J-HSR252010A-R68M 0.68 59.0 49.0 3.20 3.60 2.75 3.20
3.50 2.20 2.50
6 J-HSR252010A-1R5M 1.5 106.0 90.0 2.60 3.00
5 J-HSR252010A-1R0M 1.0 85.0 71.0 3.10
2.00 2.30
7 J-HSR252010A-2R2M 2.2 155.0 129.0 1.90 2.20 1.50 1.80
8 J-HSR252010A-3R3M 3.3 252.0 210.0 1.60 1.80 1.20 1.40
1.50 1.00 1.10
11 J-HSR252010A-100M 10.0 740.0 630.0 0.90 1.00
9 J-HSR252010A-4R7M 4.7 290.0 255.0 1.30
0.65 0.75
10 J-HSR252010A-6R8M 6.8 480.0 380.0 1.00 1.15 0.95 1.00
1 J-HSR252010A-R24M 0.24 33.0 25.0 6.10 7.10 3.70 4.50
公司地址：深圳市宝安区西乡街道臣田工业区 34 栋奥芯创新研究院 3018 室
Address：Room 3018, Aoxin Innovation Research Institute, Building 34, Chentian Industrial Zone, Xixiang Street,
Baoan District, Shenzhen
工厂地址：中国 湖南省 衡阳市 衡山科学城 2-10栋

Date
2024.4.11
4. HSR252012A电性规格表/Electrical specification sheet：
NO.
品名型号
Product models
感量(µH)
Ls
直流电阻(mΩ)
DCR
饱和电流(A)
Isat
温升电流(A)
Itemp
Max. typ. Max. typ. Max. typ.
2 J-HSR252012A-R33M 0.33 28.0 23.0 5.30 6.20 3.70 4.30
3 J-HSR252012A-R47M 0.47 35.0 29.0 4.90 5.60 3.45 4.00
4 J-HSR252012A-R68M 0.68 43.0 36.0 3.70 4.30 3.15 3.60
4.20 3.00 3.40
6 J-HSR252012A-1R5M 1.5 72.0 60.0 2.90 3.50
5 J-HSR252012A-1R0M 1.0 54.0 48.0 3.60
2.40 2.80
7 J-HSR252012A-2R2M 2.2 102.0 85.0 2.90 3.30 2.10 2.40
8 J-HSR252012A-3R3M 3.3 163.0 136.0 1.70 2.10 1.80 2.05
1.90 1.25 1.45
11 J-HSR252012A-100M 10.0 480.0 435.0 1.10 1.35
9 J-HSR252012A-4R7M 4.7 260.0 225.0 1.60
10 J-HSR252012A-6R8M 6.8 366.0 305.0 1.15 1.35 0.95 1.10
0.85 1.00
4.701 J-HSR252012A-R24M 0.24 23.0 19.0 6.50 7.80 4.05
公司地址：深圳市宝安区西乡街道臣田工业区 34 栋奥芯创新研究院 3018 室
Address：Room 3018, Aoxin Innovation Research Institute, Building 34, Chentian Industrial Zone, Xixiang Street,
Baoan District, Shenzhen
工厂地址：中国 湖南省 衡阳市 衡山科学城 2-10栋

Date
2024.4.11
4. HSR303012A电性规格表/Electrical specification sheet：
NO.
品名型号
Product models
感量(µH)
Ls
直流电阻(mΩ)
DCR
饱和电流(A)
Isat
温升电流(A)
Itemp
Max. typ. Max. typ. Max. typ.
1 J-HSR303012A-R33M 0.33 27.0 23.0 7.20 8.90 4.20 4.85
2 J-HSR303012A-R47M 0.47 33.0 28.0 6.80 8.00 3.90 4.50
6.80 3.40 3.90
4 J-HSR303012A-1R0M 1.0 54.0 45.0 4.20 5.40
3 J-HSR303012A-R68M 0.68 42.0 35.0 5.80
2.70 3.10
5 J-HSR303012A-1R5M 1.5 74.0 64.0 3.40 4.10 2.50 2.90
6 J-HSR303012A-2R2M 2.2 108.0 90.0 2.80 3.35 2.05 2.35
2.60 1.70 2.00
8 J-HSR303012A-4R7M 4.7 235.0 196.0 2.00 2.50
7 J-HSR303012A-3R3M 3.3 155.0 129.0 2.20
1.30 1.50
9 J-HSR303012A-6R8M 6.8 340.0 290.0 1.60 1.90 1.10 1.25
10 J-HSR303012A-100M 10.0 474.0 395.0 1.20 1.45 1.00 1.15
公司地址：深圳市宝安区西乡街道臣田工业区 34 栋奥芯创新研究院 3018 室
Address：Room 3018, Aoxin Innovation Research Institute, Building 34, Chentian Industrial Zone, Xixiang Street,
Baoan District, Shenzhen
工厂地址：中国 湖南省 衡阳市 衡山科学城 2-10栋
Address：Building 2-10, Hengshan Science City, Hengyang City, Hunan Province, China
PAGE:7/12
JS-RD-SPEC-001/A0
公司地址：深圳市宝安区西乡街道臣田工业区 34 栋奥芯创新研究院 3018 室
Address：Room 3018, Aoxin Innovation Research Institute, Building 34, Chentian Industrial Zone, Xixiang Street,
Baoan District, Shenzhen
工厂地址：中国 湖南省 衡阳市 衡山科学城 2-10栋
Address：Building 2-10, Hengshan Science City, Hengyang City, Hunan Province, China
PAGE:8/12
JS-RD-SPEC-001/A0
0.86 0.42 0.4820 J-HSR303015A-470M 47.0 1900.0 1450.0 0.80
0.66
19 J-HSR303015A-330M 33.0 1260.0 970.0 0.90 1.10 0.50 0.60
1.50 1.75
18 J-HSR303015A-220M 22.0 910.0 700.0 1.00 1.20 0.56
2.20 1.15 1.30
13 J-HSR303015A-5R6M 5.6 250.0 190.0 2.20 2.80
15 J-HSR303015A-8R2M 8.2 416.0 320.0 1.80
1.20
11 J-HSR303015A-3R9M 3.9 170.0 138.0 2.80 3.20 1.80 2.00
14 J-HSR303015A-6R8M 6.8 320.0 245.0 2.00 2.40
12 J-HSR303015A-4R7M 4.7 185.0 150.0
3.30 3.80
17 J-HSR303015A-150M 15.0 610.0 460.0 1.45 1.75 1.10
1.20
1.20 1.35
16 J-HSR303015A-100M 10.0 450.0 350.0 1.60 2.00 1.10
3.00 1.70 1.90
10.60 5.00 5.90
6 J-HSR303015A-R82M 0.82 48.0 37.0 6.30 7.20
2 J-HSR303015A-R24M 0.24 19.0 15.4 8.60
5.00
5 J-HSR303015A-R68M 0.68 36.5 28.0 7.00 8.30
1 J-HSR303015A-R22M 0.22 19.0 15.4 8.80 11.00 5.00 5.90
2.50
10 J-HSR303015A-3R3M 3.3 150.0 110.0 3.40 3.60 2.00 2.30
9 J-HSR303015A-2R2M 2.2 95.0 74.0 3.70 4.60 2.20
2.50
7.00 3.30 3.80
8 J-HSR303015A-1R5M 1.5 72.0 55.0 4.60 5.50
7 J-HSR303015A-1R0M 1.0 48.0 37.0 5.80
2.20 2.70
3 J-HSR303015A-R33M 0.33 21.0 16.0 8.00 10.00
3.80 4.50
4.90 5.80
4 J-HSR303015A-R47M 0.47 26.0 20.0 7.60 9.50 4.60
4. HSR303015A电性规格表/Electrical specification sheet：
NO.
品名型号
Product models

Date
2024.4.11
4. HSR404012A电性规格表/Electrical specification sheet：
NO.
品名型号
Product models
感量(µH)
Ls
直流电阻(mΩ)
DCR
饱和电流(A)
Isat
温升电流(A)
Itemp
Max. typ. Max. typ. Max. typ.
1 J-HSR404012A-R33M 0.33 32.0 27.0 10.30 11.50 4.30 4.90
2 J-HSR404012A-R47M 0.47 41.0 34.0 9.10 9.90 3.80 4.40
3 J-HSR404012A-R68M 0.68 41.0 34.0 5.50 6.35 3.80 4.40
5.30 3.60 4.204 J-HSR404012A-1R0M 1.0 49.0 41.0 4.50
2.90 3.30
7 J-HSR404012A-2R2M 2.2 79.0 66.0 2.80 3.30 2.70 3.10
6 4.603.9058.070.01.5J-HSR404012A-1R5M
8 J-HSR404012A-3R3M 3.3 125.0 104.0 2.80 3.30 2.10 2.50
2.60 1.90 2.20
10 J-HSR404012A-6R8M 6.8 226.0 188.0 1.60 2.20
9 J-HSR404012A-4R7M 4.7 166.0 138.0 2.30
1.60 1.85
1.50
12 J-HSR404012A-220M 22.0 679.0 566.0 1.05 1.30 0.90 1.05
11 J-HSR404012A-100M 10.0 335.0 279.0 1.55 1.85 1.30
3.20 3.705 J-HSR404012A-1R2M 1.2 59.0 49.0 4.00 4.80
公司地址：深圳市宝安区西乡街道臣田工业区 34 栋奥芯创新研究院 3018 室
Address：Room 3018, Aoxin Innovation Research Institute, Building 34, Chentian Industrial Zone, Xixiang Street,
Baoan District, Shenzhen
工厂地址：中国 湖南省 衡阳市 衡山科学城 2-10栋

Date
2024.4.11
4. HSR404020A电性规格表/Electrical specification sheet：
NO.
品名型号
Product models
感量(µH)
Ls
直流电阻(mΩ)
DCR
饱和电流(A)
Isat
温升电流(A)
Itemp
Max. typ. Max. typ. Max. typ.
1 J-HSR404020A-R22M 0.22 13.0 11.0 18.70 22.00 8.20 9.50
2 J-HSR404020A-R47M 0.47 22.0 18.0 13.40 15.50 6.40 7.40
3 J-HSR404020A-R68M 0.68 22.0 18.0 8.70 11.10 6.40 7.40
11.10 5.80 6.704 J-HSR404020A-1R0M 1.0 26.0 22.0 8.70
6.00
6 J-HSR404020A-2R2M 2.2 48.0 40.0 6.10 7.60 4.30 5.00
5 J-HSR404020A-1R5M 1.5 36.0 30.0 7.70 9.60 5.20
5.90 3.45 4.00
8 J-HSR404020A-4R7M 4.7 108.0 90.0 4.00 4.90
7 J-HSR404020A-3R3M 3.3 72.0 60.0 4.70
2.85 3.30
9 J-HSR404020A-6R8M 6.8 156.0 130.0 3.00 4.20 2.40 2.80
10 J-HSR404020A-100M 10.0 216.0 180.0 2.80 3.50 2.00 2.35
公司地址：深圳市宝安区西乡街道臣田工业区 34 栋奥芯创新研究院 3018 室
Address：Room 3018, Aoxin Innovation Research Institute, Building 34, Chentian Industrial Zone, Xixiang Street,
Baoan District, Shenzhen
工厂地址：中国 湖南省 衡阳市 衡山科学城 2-10栋